

MEMBERSHIP DUES

PAY BY DECEMBER 31, 2024* ENSURES YOUR MEMBERSHIP THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2025

*IF YOU PAID SINCE JUNE 30, 2024, YOU ARE PAID THROUGH

DECEMBER 31, 2025 - Thank you!!!

Greensburg Art Center

The Greensburg Art Club/Center is a 501C3 charitable organization. Members manage the operations and activities of the Art Center. Volunteers handle daily monitoring of phone calls and visits, gallery exhibitions, art classes and workshops and clerical duties.

Membership is open to everyone who is interested in supporting art activities in the community and beyond.

To check on your membership renewal date, contact Sarah Hunter sarahhunterart@gmail.com, 724-396-6919

Benefits include

- 10% off classes, workshops and rentals, and at Greensburg Art Supply.
- eligibility for Artist Market, teaching, exhibitions in members-only shows and auxiliary exhibits
- discounts on artist commissions; voting rights; prospectus and newsletter updates
- attend a Members Meeting the 2nd
 Monday of each month at 7:00.

Consider helping with one of these committees:

Development * Hospitality * Membership * Marketing

Contact Pat Majcher (majr1186@comcast.net, 724-244-6584 (call or text) for info

TYPES OF MEMBERSHIP

STUDENT \$25INDIVIDUAL \$40FAMILY \$70

Includes immediate family living in same household

ARTIST MARKET MEMBERSHIP \$40 DUE BY DECEMBER 31, 2024

Update your contact information here.	
Name	
Address	
Phone	Email

METHOD OF PAYMENT

CHECK – MAIL TO: GREENSBURG ART CENTER
230 TODD SCHOOL ROAD
GREENSBURG, PA 15601

CREDIT CARD (available by phone or at the center)

PAYPAL (available on web site greensburgartcenter.org)